BG98

Original Retro Cross Body Bag

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

ONE

40
10

135

56x43x48

280

15x21x7

2
9

12x7

Colour
Black

French Navy
White

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9

cm

litres

cm tubular hoop
cm

Black/White, French Navy/White

Authentic Leather-Look PU

Retro styling

EasyPocket™ for ease of decoration
Zippered main compartment

Zippered front pocket
Adjustable shoulder strap
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

BGY91, BG95

4202921900

China
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BagBase

TearAway label
TearAway

LABEL

EasyPocket™ for

decoration EasyPocket

Sponge clean only

Pantone cC M Y K
BlackC 0O 0 0 100
296 100 85 0 65
N/A 0O 0 0 O
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